
   
SINGLES "A" DIVISION average=>

Jun 1 & 2, 2016 177

P
LA

C
E NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP

SING 

TOT

ROUNDED 

INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
1 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 185 198 245 240 683 135 818 $77.00
2 Johnson, Ron 112 263-244 200 235 269 202 706 90 796 $68.00
3 Yamamoto, Howard 73 226-9569 180 194 202 233 629 150 779 $58.50
4 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 214 275 244 211 730 48 778 $50.00
5 Englebarts, Jim M. 73 226-6823 187 219 245 183 647 129 776 $41.00
6 Colbert, Harley 73 226-3182 188 236 222 175 633 126 759 $33.00
7 Wilson, James 73 226-6869 201 218 255 194 667 87 754 $24.00
8 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 206 226 193 259 678 72 750 $15.00
9 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 204 233 216 213 662 78 740

10 Sallee,Larry 59 9005-27536 191 190 259 167 616 117 733
11 Hunt, Wilson 73 210-11227 189 170 213 224 607 123 730
12 Walker, John 2 226-6848 196 226 234 167 627 102 729
13 Close, Alan 2 226-6723 192 190 247 175 612 114 726
tie Suan, Cal 112 263-2435 183 247 179 156 582 141 723
tie Sepulveda, John 73 284-2031 180 180 204 189 573 150 723
16 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 209 201 212 237 650 63 713
17 Rodrigues, Roy R. 73 226-6351 183 206 184 176 566 141 707
18 Goldman, Stephen 73 8970-11732 178 196 174 166 536 156 692
19 Collette, Dale 112 263-2242 188 153 219 191 563 126 689
20 Diaz, Michael 73 226-14815 188 177 187 198 562 126 688
21 Reed, Al 73 284-2026 179 174 179 178 531 153 684
22 Marshall, Jerry 108 226-2125 182 181 172 180 533 144 677
23 Roth, Michael G 8970-18343 187 171 213 156 540 129 669
24 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 198 196 168 206 570 96 666
25 White, Felton 45 226-16188 190 177 143 220 540 120 660
tie Johnson, Dave 73 226-4154 203 183 204 190 577 81 658
tie Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 180 185 178 145 508 150 658
28 Engle, Rich 73 226-6803 186 192 179 154 525 132 657
29 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 184 168 179 169 516 138 654
tie Towers, Bob 179 249-105 184 180 188 147 515 138 653
tie Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 193 208 172 162 542 111 653
32 Hooper, Mike 173 226-14943 186 162 167 185 514 132 646
33 Locke, Del 73 284-529 205 193 167 209 569 75 644
34 Petroni, Michael G 249-1 202 202 193 163 558 84 642
35 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 205 174 222 165 561 75 636
36 Ramun, Richard 73 226-9456 194 181 169 175 525 108 633
37 Dorsey, Ralph G 226-1064 198 175 156 205 536 96 632
38 Ingram, Terry 55 231-1442 182 153 181 143 477 144 621
39 Fullmore, Reggie 73 210-4248 203 183 204 152 539 81 620
40 Tourtillott,  Art 112 263-142 188 172 174 146 492 126 618
41 Yacat, Garrie 70 226-12883 228 208 193 203 604 6 610
42 Tinsley, Bill G 8970-15771 202 153 156 216 525 84 609
43 Weller, Dan 183 8970-15868 188 158 171 130 459 126 585
44 Caruso, Joseph G 263-9736 192 142 162 130 434 114 548
45 Erickson, Jim 8 226-1716 190 124 124 168 416 120 536
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SINGLES "B" DIVISION average <

Jun 1 & 2, 2016 177

P
LA

C
E NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP

SING 

TOT

ROUNDED 

INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
1 Liddicoat, Dennis 73 226-7039 168 192 207 178 577 186 763 $77.00
2 Royster, Chuck 123 284-5024 167 237 162 171 570 189 759 $68.00
3 Auldbach, David 179 249-1259 171 166 208 205 579 177 756 $58.50
4 Cordova, Frank 59 210-6331 176 202 213 177 592 162 754 $50.00
5 DeSimoni, Fred 2 226-11051 151 158 175 183 516 237 753 $41.00
6 Paner, Pete 88 8970-14901 159 156 212 151 519 213 732 $33.00
7 Englrbarts Denyse K G 2893-423 153 157 160 173 490 231 721 $24.00
8 Callen, Deborah G 8970-17735 157 175 159 167 501 219 720 $15.00
9 Lettiere. Ivona G 2859-4513 149 182 137 156 475 243 718

10 Bowers, Rich 6 7335-257 169 175 159 195 529 183 712
11 Williamson, Chuck 73 226-5851 168 166 191 165 522 186 708
12 Millado, Rene 88 226-11449 174 163 194 180 537 168 705
13 Walker, Bertha G 2893-286 148 119 183 154 456 246 702
14 York, Robert 123 284-3969 160 161 167 160 488 210 698
15 Machen, Merle 109 8719-2521 163 139 178 178 495 201 696
tie Takeshta, Ben 2 210-8516 161 168 157 162 487 207 694
tie Simao, Cindy G 2911-4326 150 150 157 147 454 240 694
tie Siegfried, Wayne 11 231-1451 170 206 191 116 513 180 693
tie Moore, George 73 226-16041 150 134 160 159 453 240 693
tie Dacasin, Leo 73 8970-24087 159 157 148 175 480 213 693
21 Carl, John 19 8970-16829 153 146 144 169 459 231 690
22 Thomas, Del G 8970-14762 146 128 146 161 435 252 687
tie Bailey, Charles 59 272-1462 148 148 157 132 437 246 683
tie Heffron, Lew 6 210-12991 171 212 151 143 506 177 683
25 Reynolds, Don 73 226-10519 157 158 135 168 461 219 680
26 DonKonics, Nancy G 2893-126 138 128 130 143 401 276 677
27 Elliott, Dennis 2 9005-20066 141 134 135 140 409 267 676
28 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 134 118 150 111 379 288 667
29 Close, Jan G 2893-49 169 163 171 148 482 183 665
tie Chang,Marlene G 4005-20035 144 118 125 163 406 258 664
tie Maguire, Rosemary G 226-17025 167 156 158 161 475 189 664
32 Takeuchi, Ester G 2845-8756 157 130 166 146 442 219 661
33 Jenkins, James (Jim) 73 8970-20542 162 167 162 127 456 204 660
34 Dupins, Carl 127 8828-37506 173 143 175 170 488 171 659
35 Ellingson, Adel G 2884-249 138 105 144 124 373 276 649
36 Lettiere, Joseph 19 226-12290 160 165 128 143 436 210 646
tie Roche, Josephine G 9177-3636 164 149 154 141 444 198 642
tie Salinero, Frank 73 8970-16260 158 127 143 156 426 216 642
39 Miller, David 105 9177-3254 146 137 126 123 386 252 638
tie Louro, Vic 73 8970-23127 148 137 122 132 391 246 637
tie Swindle, James 123 284-736 173 154 167 145 466 171 637
42 Gomez, Pete 73 226-16519 160 141 169 116 426 210 636
43 Pesek, John 59 9005-23084 149 117 133 139 389 243 632
44 Woolard, Tom 11 231-8763 170 157 125 157 439 180 619
45 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15139 164 160 132 126 418 198 616
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DOUBLES "A" DIVISION AVERAGE=>

Jun 1 & 2, 2016 351.5

P
LA

C
E NAME BR USBC ID

AVG 

SUM
GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 

DOUB 

TOTAL

ROUNDED 

INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
0.5 Fullmore, Reggie 73 210-4248 394 228 235 256 719 81 1522 $91.00
1 Rideau, Joseph 73 226-5921 394 170 242 193 605 117 1522 $91.00

1.5 Fullmore, Reggie 73 210-4248 431 214 192 243 649 81 1492 $65.00
2 Yacat, Garrie 70 226-12883 431 201 278 277 756 6 1492 $65.00

2.5 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 419 183 199 235 617 75 1489 $40.50
3 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 419 268 203 278 749 48 1489 $40.50

3.5 Colbert, Harley 73 226-3182 381 225 203 221 649 126 1473 $15.00
4 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 381 227 183 177 587 111 1473 $15.00

4.5 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 404 233 202 185 620 96 1464
5 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 404 246 226 204 676 72 1464

5.5 Cordova, Frank 59 210-6331 367 214 199 202 615 162 1443
6 Sallee,Larry 59 9005-27536 367 208 192 149 549 117 1443

6.5 Collette, Dale 112 263-2242 388 198 176 190 564 126 1439
7 Johnson, Ron 112 263-244 388 237 200 222 659 90 1439

7.5 Diaz, Michael 73 226-14815 377 198 210 177 585 126 1433
8 Hunt, Wilson 73 210-11227 377 247 149 203 599 123 1433

8.5 Close, Jan G 2893-49 361 146 193 167 506 183 1429
9 Close, Alan 2 226-6723 361 218 208 200 626 114 1429

9.5 Rodrigues, Roy R. 73 226-6351 386 196 187 211 594 141 1418
10 Johnson, Dave 73 226-4154 386 205 216 181 602 81 1418
11 Auldbach, David 179 249-1259 373 157 196 170 523 177 1417
11 Petroni, Michael G 249-1 373 186 220 227 633 84 1417
tie Suan, Cal 112 263-2435 371 157 200 182 539 141 1403
tie Tourtillott,  Art 112 263-142 371 199 209 189 597 126 1403
tie Machen, Merle 109 8719-2521 353 164 149 155 468 201 1403
tie White, Felton 45 226-16188 353 227 178 209 614 120 1403
14 Maguire, Rosemary G 226-17025 376 135 210 140 485 189 1397
14 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 376 222 187 251 660 63 1397
15 Woolard, Tom 11 231-8763 375 189 178 152 519 180 1392
15 Locke, Del 73 284-529 375 224 190 204 618 75 1392
16 Siegfried, Wayne 11 231-1451 352 156 149 208 513 180 1372
16 Ingram, Terry 55 231-1442 352 191 202 142 535 144 1372
17 Wilson, James 73 226-6869 395 194 192 221 607 87 1357
17 Ramun, Richard 73 226-9456 395 196 200 159 555 108 1357
18 Erickson, Jim 8 226-1716 392 197 213 159 569 120 1347
18 Tinsley, Bill G 8970-15771 392 182 193 199 574 84 1347
19 Marshall, Jerry 108 226-2125 367 199 256 129 584 144 1342
19 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 367 169 167 143 479 135 1342
20 Cabanban, Antonio 73 226-6953 404 192 191 174 557 54 1340
20 Key, Jeff 73 284-2064 404 186 194 235 615 114 1340
21 Diaz, Michael 73 226-14515 391 172 175 161 508 129 1328
21 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 391 184 236 193 613 78 1328
22 Caruso, Joseph G 263-9736 376 159 156 184 499 114 1321
22 Towers, Bob 179 249-105 376 193 184 193 570 138 1321
23 Hooper, Mike 173 226-14943 374 152 180 178 510 132 1307
23 Weller, Dan 183 8970-15868 374 192 179 168 539 126 1307
24 Roth, Michael G 8970-18343 388 187 178 216 581 129 1285
24 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 388 142 161 185 488 87 1285
25 Yacat, Garrie 70 226-12883 388 216 187 172 575 6 1270
25 York, Robert 123 284-3969 388 134 186 159 479 210 1270
26 Engle, Rich 73 226-6803 391 146 158 146 450 132 1168
26 Locke, Del 73 284-529 391 157 185 169 511 75 1168
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DOUBLES "B" DIVISION AVERAGE <

Jun 1 & 2, 2016 351.5

P
LA

C
E

NAME BR USBC ID
AVG 

SUM
GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 

DOUB 

TOTAL

ROUNDED 

INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
0.5 Elliott, Dennis 2 9005-20066 292 144 168 141 453 267 1505 $91.00
1 DeSimoni, Fred 2 226-11051 292 178 167 203 548 237 1505 $91.00

1.5 Thomas, Del G 8970-14762 334 169 139 167 475 252 1474 $65.00
2 Colbert, Harley 73 226-13182 334 177 221 223 621 126 1474 $65.00

2.5 Englrbarts Denyse K G 2893-423 340 140 164 171 475 231 1462 $40.50
3 Englebarts, Jim M. 73 226-6823 340 211 213 203 627 129 1462 $40.50

3.5 Louro, Vic 73 8970-23127 316 129 158 168 455 246 1457 $15.00
4 Liddicoat, Dennis 73 226-7039 316 180 189 201 570 186 1457 $15.00

4.5 DonKonics, Nancy G 2893-126 342 140 105 170 415 276 1443
5 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 342 198 241 235 674 78 1443

5.5 Lettiere. Ivona G 2859-4513 309 135 170 168 473 243 1425
6 Lettiere, Joseph 19 226-12290 309 160 157 182 499 210 1425

6.5 Carl, John 19 8970-16829 351 156 206 178 540 231 1412
7 Dorsey, Ralph G 226-1064 351 190 155 200 545 96 1412

7.5 Jenkins, James (Jim) 73 8970-20542 341 173 186 193 552 204 1404
8 Reed, Al 73 284-2026 341 164 195 136 495 153 1404

8.5 Gomez, Pete 73 226-16519 319 173 168 151 492 210 1402
9 Dacasin, Leo 73 8970-24087 319 189 159 139 487 213 1402

9.5 Moore, George 73 226-16041 308 199 163 136 498 240 1398
10 Salinero, Frank 73 8970-16260 308 150 136 158 444 216 1398
11 Yamamoto, Howard 73 226-9569 324 156 169 189 514 150 1392
11 Chang,Marlene G 4005-20035 324 167 127 176 470 258 1392
12 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 332 178 195 182 555 111 1383
12 Perry, Robert 73 8970-16759 332 114 180 150 444 273 1383
13 Bowers, Rich 6 7335-257 340 162 187 143 492 183 1370
13 Heffron, Lew 6 210-12991 340 180 176 162 518 177 1370
14 Royster, Chuck 123 284-5024 340 170 167 175 512 189 1366
14 Swindle, James 123 284-736 340 188 181 125 494 171 1366
15 Walker, Bertha G 2893-286 344 176 148 170 494 246 1362
15 Walker, John 2 226-6848 344 192 158 170 520 102 1362
16 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15139 312 153 177 146 476 198 1357
16 Bailey, Charles 59 272-1462 312 157 123 157 437 246 1357
17 Takeuchi, Ester G 2845-8756 318 158 185 136 479 219 1351
17 Takeshta, Ben 2 210-8516 318 147 133 166 446 207 1351
18 Dupins, Carl 127 8828-37506 330 168 154 165 487 171 1345
18 Reynolds, Don 73 226-10519 330 173 163 132 468 219 1345
19 Pesek, John 59 9005-23084 329 162 156 144 462 243 1332
19 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 329 147 184 146 477 150 1332
20 Williamson, Chuck 73 226-5851 351 145 173 147 465 186 1309
20 Rodrigues, Roy R. 73 226-6351 351 168 181 168 517 141 1309
21 Callen, Deborah G 8970-17735 335 165 152 145 462 219 1295
21 Goldman, Stephen 73 8970-11732 335 157 134 167 458 156 1295
22 Miller, David 105 9177-3254 310 108 134 137 379 252 1291
22 Roche, Josephine G 9177-3636 310 151 135 176 462 198 1291
23 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 322 155 191 168 514 138 1278
23 Ellingson, Adel G 2884-249 322 97 128 125 350 276 1278
24 Millado, Rene 88 226-11449 333 158 183 163 504 168 1277
24 Paner, Pete 88 8970-14901 333 134 142 116 392 213 1277
25 York, Robert 123 284-3969 340 146 136 147 429 210 1268
25 Sepulveda, John 73 284-2031 340 160 150 169 479 150 1268
26 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 284 117 100 144 361 288 1254
26 Simao, Cindy G 2911-4326 284 123 111 131 365 240 1254
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ALL EVENTS "A" DIVISION AVERAGE =>

Jun 1 & 2, 2016 175

P
LA

C
E NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB

SCR 

TOT
HDCP

A/E 

TOT

ROUNDED 

INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
1 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 214 730 749 1479 96 1575 $64.00
2 Johnson, Ron 112 263-244 200 706 659 1365 180 1545 $52.00
3 Colbert, Harley 73 226-3182 188 633 649 1282 252 1534 $42.00
4 Englebarts, Jim M. 73 226-6823 187 647 627 1274 258 1532 $31.00
5 Cordova, Frank 59 210-6331 176 592 615 1207 324 1531 $21.00

6 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 206 678 676 1354 144 1498 $10.00
7 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 204 662 674 1336 156 1492
8 Close, Alan 2 226-6723 192 612 626 1238 228 1466
9 Hunt, Wilson 73 210-11227 189 607 599 1206 246 1452

10 Wilson, James 73 226-6869 201 667 607 1274 174 1448
11 Yamamoto, Howard 73 226-9569 180 629 514 1143 300 1443
12 Rodrigues, Roy R. 73 226-6351 183 566 594 1160 282 1442
13 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 185 683 479 1162 270 1432
14 Fullmore, Reggie 73 210-4248 203 539 719 1258 162 1420
15 Marshall, Jerry 108 226-2125 182 533 584 1117 288 1405
16 Suan, Cal 112 263-2435 183 582 539 1121 282 1403
tie Diaz, Michael 73 226-14815 188 562 585 1147 252 1399
tie Sallee,Larry 59 9005-27536 191 616 549 1165 234 1399
19 White, Felton 45 226-16188 190 540 614 1154 240 1394
20 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 198 570 620 1190 192 1382
tie Collette, Dale 112 263-2242 188 563 564 1127 252 1379
tie Roth, Michael G 8970-18343 187 540 581 1121 258 1379
23 Towers, Bob 179 249-105 184 515 570 1085 276 1361
24 Petroni, Michael G 249-1 202 558 633 1191 168 1359
25 Sepulveda, John 73 284-2031 180 573 479 1052 300 1352
tie Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 193 542 587 1129 222 1351
tie Walker, John 2 226-6848 196 627 520 1147 204 1351
tie Tourtillott,  Art 112 263-142 188 492 597 1089 252 1341
tie Johnson, Dave 73 226-4154 203 577 602 1179 162 1341
30 Reed, Al 73 284-2026 179 531 495 1026 306 1332
31 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 205 561 617 1178 150 1328
tie Goldman, Stephen 73 8970-11732 178 536 458 994 312 1306
tie Surratt, James 105 263-16851 184 516 514 1030 276 1306
34 Ingram, Terry 55 231-1442 182 477 535 1012 288 1300
35 Ramun, Richard 73 226-9456 194 525 555 1080 216 1296
36 Hooper, Mike 173 226-14943 186 514 510 1024 264 1288
37 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 180 508 477 985 300 1285
38 Tinsley, Bill G 8970-15771 202 525 574 1099 168 1267
39 Weller, Dan 183 8970-15868 188 459 539 998 252 1250
40 Engle, Rich 73 226-6803 186 525 450 975 264 1239
41 Locke, Del 73 284-529 205 569 511 1080 150 1230
42 Erickson, Jim 8 226-1716 190 416 569 985 240 1225
43 Yacat, Garrie 70 226-12883 228 604 575 1179 12 1191
44 Caruso, Joseph G 263-9736 192 434 499 933 228 1161
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ALL EVENTS "B" DIVISION AVERAGE<

Jun 1 & 2, 2016 175

P
LA

C
E NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB

SCR 

TOT
HDCP

A/E 

TOT

ROUNDED 

INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
1 DeSimoni, Fred 2 226-11051 151 516 548 1064 474 1538 $64.00
2 Liddicoat, Dennis 73 226-7039 168 577 570 1147 372 1519 $52.00
3 Carl, John 19 8970-16829 153 459 540 999 462 1461 $42.00
4 Royster, Chuck 123 284-5024 167 570 512 1082 378 1460 $31.00
5 Auldbach, David 179 249-1259 171 579 523 1102 354 1456 $21.00
6 Walker, Bertha G 2893-286 148 456 494 950 492 1442 $10.00
7 Lettiere. Ivona G 2859-4513 149 475 473 948 486 1434
8 Moore, George 73 226-16041 150 453 498 951 480 1431
9 Englrbarts Denyse K G 2893-423 153 490 475 965 462 1427

10 Jenkins, James (Jim) 73 8970-20542 162 456 552 1008 408 1416
11 Thomas, Del G 8970-14762 146 435 475 910 504 1414
12 Callen, Deborah G 8970-17735 157 501 462 963 438 1401
13 Elliott, Dennis 2 9005-20066 141 409 453 862 534 1396
14 Dacasin, Leo 73 8970-24087 159 480 487 967 426 1393
15 Chang,Marlene G 4005-20035 144 406 470 876 516 1392
16 Bowers, Rich 6 7335-257 169 529 492 1021 366 1387
17 Siegfried, Wayne 11 231-1451 170 513 513 1026 360 1386
18 Heffron, Lew 6 210-12991 171 506 518 1024 354 1378
19 Millado, Rene 88 226-11449 174 537 504 1041 336 1377
20 DonKonics, Nancy G 2893-126 138 401 415 816 552 1368
21 Reynolds, Don 73 226-10519 157 461 468 929 438 1367
22 Bailey, Charles 59 272-1462 148 437 437 874 492 1366
23 Machen, Merle 109 8719-2521 163 495 468 963 402 1365
tie Takeuchi, Ester G 2845-8756 157 442 479 921 438 1359
tie Williamson, Chuck 73 226-5851 168 522 465 987 372 1359
26 Lettiere, Joseph 19 226-12290 160 436 499 935 420 1355
27 Close, Jan G 2893-49 169 482 506 988 366 1354
28 Takeshta, Ben 2 210-8516 161 487 446 933 414 1347
tie Louro, Vic 73 8970-23127 148 391 455 846 492 1338
tie Maguire, Rosemary G 226-17025 167 475 485 960 378 1338
tie Gomez, Pete 73 226-16519 160 426 492 918 420 1338
tie York, Robert 123 284-3969 160 488 429 917 420 1337
tie Paner, Pete 88 8970-14901 159 519 392 911 426 1337
tie Pesek, John 59 9005-23084 149 389 462 851 486 1337
35 Woolard, Tom 11 231-8763 170 439 519 958 360 1318
36 Dupins, Carl 127 8828-37506 173 488 487 975 342 1317
37 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 134 379 361 740 576 1316
tie Roche, Josephine G 9177-3636 164 444 462 906 396 1302
tie Salinero, Frank 73 8970-16260 158 426 444 870 432 1302
tie Swindle, James 123 284-736 173 466 494 960 342 1302
41 Simao, Cindy G 2911-4326 150 454 365 819 480 1299
42 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15139 164 418 476 894 396 1290
43 Ellingson, Adel G 2884-249 138 373 350 723 552 1275
44 Miller, David 105 9177-3254 146 386 379 765 504 1269

Pinole
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SINGLES

SCRATCH

P
LA

C
E NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3

SING 

TOT

ROUNDED 

INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
1 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 214 275 244 211 730 $32.00
2 Johnson, Ron 112 263-244 200 235 269 202 706 $26.00
3 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 185 198 245 240 683 $21.00
4 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 206 226 193 259 678 $16.00
5 Wilson, James 73 226-6869 201 218 255 194 667 $10.00
6 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 204 233 216 213 662
7 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 209 201 212 237 650
8 Walker, John 2 226-6848 196 226 234 167 627
9 Sallee,Larry 59 9005-27536 191 190 259 167 616

10 Close, Alan 2 226-6723 192 190 247 175 612
11 Yacat, Garrie 70 226-12883 228 208 193 203 604
12 Suan, Cal 112 263-2435 183 247 179 156 582
13 Johnson, Dave 73 226-4154 203 183 204 190 577
14 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 198 196 168 206 570
15 Locke, Del 73 284-529 205 193 167 209 569
16 Collette, Dale 112 263-2242 188 153 219 191 563
17 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 205 174 222 165 561
18 Fullmore, Reggie 73 210-4248 203 183 204 152 539
19 Dorsey, Ralph G 226-1064 198 175 156 205 536
20 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 184 168 179 169 516
21 Tourtillott,  Art 112 263-142 188 172 174 146 492
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ALL EVENTS

SCRATCH

P
LA

C
E NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB

A/E 

TOT

ROUNDED 

INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
1 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 214 730 749 1479 $37.00
2 Johnson, Ron 112 263-244 200 706 659 1365 $29.00
3 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 206 678 676 1354 $22.00
4 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 204 662 674 1336 $15.00
5 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 209 650 660 1310 $7.00

6 Wilson, James 73 226-6869 201 667 607 1274
7 Fullmore, Reggie 73 210-4248 203 539 719 1258
8 Close, Alan 2 226-6723 192 612 626 1238
9 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 198 570 620 1190

tie Johnson, Dave 73 226-4154 203 577 602 1179
tie Yacat, Garrie 70 226-12883 228 604 575 1179
12 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 205 561 617 1178
13 Sallee,Larry 59 9005-27536 191 616 549 1165
14 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 185 683 479 1162
15 White, Felton 45 226-16188 190 540 614 1154
16 Walker, John 2 226-6848 196 627 520 1147
17 Collette, Dale 112 263-2242 188 563 564 1127
18 Suan, Cal 112 263-2435 183 582 539 1121
19 Tourtillott,  Art 112 263-142 188 492 597 1089
20 Dorsey, Ralph G 226-1064 198 536 545 1081
21 Locke, Del 73 284-529 205 569 511 1080
22 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 184 516 514 1030
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